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Apellido 1
ALCON
ALMEIDA
AMASS
ANDRADA
ARENCIBIA
BETANCOR
BOLANOS
BOLANOS
BRISSON
CABALLERO
CAMPO
CANDELA
CARO
CORREA
CRUZ

DE LA FUENTE

DE LOSSADA
DEL ROSARIO
DELGADO
DOMINGUEZ
ESCUDER
FALCON
FEBLES
FEBLES
FELIPE
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GASANE

GIL

GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUEDES

Apellido 2
GIL

RAMOS
HARDY
FELIZ
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
GALVAN
GALVAN
CABRERA
MENDEZ
VERDUGO
MARTIN
SALAS
NODA

MART INEZ

TERAN
TORRES-
QUEVEDO

HERNANDEZ
RAMOS
HERNANDEZ
MART IN
GUEDES

DEL CASTILLO
MOL INA
RODRIGUEZ
ARANA

OTERO

SENIN

MART IN

REYES

LOPEZ
CARRENO
MONTELONGO
SUAREZ
RODRIGUEZ

Nombre

FELIX

YONAY

LYNN

JULIAN

JOSHUA

JOSE FRANCISCO
RAYCO MANUEL
RUYMAN JUAN
LUIS MIGUEL
RUBEN

MAR TANO
LETICIA

JOSE ANTONIO
JULIAN ALFREDO
JULIAN ALBERTO
ANGEL

ALVARO

RICARDO
LUCIANO ENRIQUE
FRANCISCO

ANA MARIA
TINA

MONICA

JUAN

JOSE LUIS

IVAN ALEXANDER
FABIAN
STEPHANIE

EVA ESTHER
ONOFRE

MOISES ALFONSO
VICTOR

PEDRO ANTONIO
JONATAN
LUCIANO

Fecha
Nacimiento

27/03/1962
23/07/1993
04/06/1967
01/01/1968
1570771987
1070371971
1170871985
1170871985
02/07/1967
01/01/1977
0170171964
08/10/1980
31/10/1972
22/08/1957
23/03/1973
01/01/1971

26/11/1970
30/12/1970
1371271943
01/01/1968
02/11/1965
1670271974
24/04/1980
27/12/1955
1470471972
26/07/1976
29/12/1992
0170171982
30/10/1969
0170171976
01/10/1977
26/06/1979
22/02/1975
22/02/1983
01/01/1984

CNR
3500009578
3500001159
3800006953
3500013622
3800004664
3500006009
3800007681
3800007682
3500013390
3500016992
3500014132
3500012070
1500006664
3800006301
3800000330
3800006911

2800062622
3500015060
3800000072
3500013682
3500017792
3500017820
3800003108
3800000234
3800003109
3500004882
3800006978
3500015240
3500017425
3500014243
3500000527
3500000791
3500000220
3500011463
3500016610
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GUERRA
GUILLEN
GUTIERREZ
HABAS
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HERRERA
JIMENEZ
KAMI10
KOTSEKIDIS
LARA
LORENZO
LORENZO
LOURIDO
LOUZAO
MARRERO
MARRERO
MART IN
MART IN
MART IN
MAS

MED INA
MED INA
MEL 1 AN
MEL 1AN
MENDEZ
MESTRE
MI1RANDA
MORRO
MUNILLA
NIEVES
NUNEZ
OTERO
OVAL

OVAL

PENA
PENA
PEREZ
PEREZ
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HERNANDEZ
SANTANA
SOLA
MORALES
GARCIA
GOMEZ
MENDEZ
PEREZ
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
URTASUN
SEVILLANO

PRIEGO
RODRIGUEZ
ZAMORA
GARCIA

ME1JOMENCE

BORDON
HERNANDEZ
GONI

MART IN
NEGRIN
MOL INA
ALFONSO
ALVAREZ
HERNANDEZ
QUEVEDO
ASCENSI0ON
GONZALEZ
RIVERO
GUARDIA
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
GUERRA
PAIS
RODRIGUEZ
TORRES
GUTIERREZ
JIMENEZ
DE TENA
PEREZ

CARLOS ARMICHE

CARMELO ALEXANDER

ALBERTO MANUEL
EMILIO

MIGUEL ANGEL
ADOLFO JESUS
FERNANDO
ALFONSO
EDUARDO
EUSEBIO
RICARDO

XAVIER
ANASTASI0S
PEDRO

JOSE LUIS

JOSE FRANCISCO
JUAN ALBERTO
BEGONA

HONORIO
ANTONIO

DAVID GERARDO
JESUS
FRANCISCO JAVIER
LUIS FERNANDO
CRISTIAN JESUS
JUAN S.
FEDERICO J.
CASTOR ENRIQUE
PEDRO ANTONIO
CARLOS

JUAN BERNARDO
ANTONIO

ELENA

OSCAR

OMAR DAVID
RAFAEL
ALEJANDRO JESUS
SAMUEL

ALBERTO TOMAS
LIDIA ESTHER
CORINA YAHAIRA
MARIA DEL PINO

21/01/1979
1570771971
01/01/1984
20/04/1978
1170871979
18/06/1967
08/08/1971
06/03/1971
21/07/1983
1770871946
02/08/1978
12/09/1973
04/10/1961
27/10/1972
08/01/1974
04/03/1971
24/11/1971
1270371962
1670171958
22/03/1963
1370771979
08/03/1954
1170971973
1170571967
1370271989
10/08/1969
1970971967
01/01/1967
01/04/1969
08/10/1985
01/01/1975
08/09/1968
08/05/1991
16/12/1966
1571271994
01/01/1983
21/12/1970
01/01/2002
1370871961
23/10/1971
0370972001
23/06/1973

3500017424
3500011643
3800006359
3800003141
3500000797
3500018186
3500011316
3500011332
3500007248
3500012494
3800000556
3800000327
1500006716
0700000111
3800000188
3800000156
3800007344
3500012910
3500000106
3800000252
3500000667
3500000028
3800004663
3500012266
3500013073
2800004059
3500000215
3500016911
3500011466
3800007340
3500016036
3500001041
3800007329
3800000150
3500017793
3500011474
3800000399
3800006630
3500005035
3500004947
3500018231
3500017818
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PEREZ SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 01/01/1972 3500016093
PEREZ VEGA MIGUEL ANGEL 21/05/1969 3500000161
PULIDO CUBAS VICTOR MANUEL 25/02/1974 3500000207
PULIDO GALVAN NAUZET 04/07/1987 3500013951
QUINTANA SANTANA ADRIAN 04/04/1973 3500000194
RICO GOMEZ JOSE LUIS 01/01/1965 3500014270
RODRIGUEZ ARBELO CARMEN 18/01/1967 3800000380
RODRIGUEZ MED INA JUAN MARIANO 29/04/1966 3500000636
ROUFFY JEAN PIERRE 30/12/1949 3500011302
SANCHEZ ALONSO DANIEL ADAL 24/11/1980 3500013688
SANCHEZ RIVERO BENIGNO 23/07/1974 3500000040
SANTANA RIVERO JONATHAN 16/12/1987 3500011330
SANTANA ROMERO FRANCISCO MIGUEL 01/01/1967 3500015955
SOLER PADRON ANGEL LUIS 13/04/1968 3500000165
SOSA DEL ROSARIO JAVIER 01/01/1996 3800006219
SUAREZ CASTRO CIARA MARIA 10/01/1998 3800006706
SUAREZ MARRERO ANGEL 01/01/1995 3500015197
TOLEDO PEREZ CESAR 10/03/1983 3500015115
TOME GONZALEZ MODESTO 01/05/1967 3500000043
TRUJILLO PEREZ CRISTINA A. 05/09/1998 3500017819
TYRELL CLIVE 09/08/1965 3500017796

DEFENSA )

PERSONAL ACOSTA BOLANOS RUTH 28/03/2000 3500009738
APESTEGUI DE LA TORRE JOSE IGNACIO 18/09/1978 3500000698
AYUT BRITO JOSE MANUEL 17/06/1947 3800000160
BARRETO MED INA LORENZO 29/10/1974 3500000453
CABRERA MART IN JOSE IGNACIO 01/11/1949 3800000163
CASTELLON PARRA RAMON LUIS 18/01/1956 3500000035
DOMINGUEZ DIAZ RAMON 27/09/1953 3500000095
FERRER NAVARRO VICENTE MIGUEL 23/08/1971 3500000030
GABRIEL GONZALEZ RAFAEL 01/01/1966 3500017373
GARCIA GARCIA ALDO 22/07/1994 3500002723
GONZALEZ MONTELONGO PEDRO ANTONIO 22/02/1975 3500000220
HERNANDEZ GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 11/08/1979 3500000797
HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ MANUEL S. 01/01/1960 3500017368
LARA PRIEGO PEDRO 27/10/1972 0700000111
LEMES SAMPER CORAINMA 01/01/1994 3500003217
LEMES SAMPER I SMAEL 01/01/1999 3500015445
MESA RIVERO SERVANDO JESUS 22/04/1976 3800001013
MUNOZ GARCIA HECTOR 01/01/1986 3500016757
PEREZ VEGA MIGUEL ANGEL 21/05/1969 3500000161
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RAMOS
RIESCO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ
SOLER
TOME
YANES

ACOSTA
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
ALONSO
ALONSO
ARENCIBIA
BANCHIO
BARRETO
BENITEZ
BERNAL
BRISSON
CANTERO
CASTELLON
CIVICOS
CORREA
CUBAS
DENIZ
DIAZ
DOMINGUEZ
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
FEBLES
FERRER
FLORES
GALLEGO
GARCIA
GARLITO
GEA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUEDES

MENDEZ
MARTINEZ
ARBELO
AZPARREN
MED INA
RIVERO
PADRON
GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ

BOLANOS
FALCON
TEJERA
MATEO
MESA
GARCIA
MARRERO
MED INA
MARTEL
MIRABAL
ANDRADA
BLANCO
PARRA
SANTANA
NODA
VIERA
RIVERO
SIERRA
HERNANDEZ
BALAGAY
LOPEZ
PEREZ
MOL INA
NAVARRO
PEREZ
HENRIQUEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
PEREZ
CRUZ
CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ

GREGORIO
RAUL

JOEL

JOSE MARIA
JUAN MARITANO
BENIGNO
ANGEL LUIS
MODESTO

FRANCISCO JAVIER

RUTH

ADAY XERACH
JOEL

ARMICHE
EVELYN ANDREA
JOSHUA

PIER GIACOMO
LORENZO

1VAN

ARIDANE

MARTA

CANDIDO

RAMON LUIS
ROBERTO
JULTAN ALFREDO
ALVARO

OLIVER JAVIER
DAVID

NESTOR
ALEJANDRO
JOSE RAMON
DAVID JESUS
JUAN

VICENTE MIGUEL
PEDRO

ROBERTO CARLOS
ALDO

JORGE

ELIAS

OMAR

SAMUEL
LUCIANO

0370571964
05/05/1974
1570171997
09/08/1999
29/04/1966
23/07/1974
1370471968
01/05/1967
03/12/1974

28/03/2000
05/10/1980
0170172002
01/01/1980
07/09/2002
15/07/1987
01/01/1973
29/10/1974
28/08/2002
29/08/1981
0170172001
25/11/1973
18/01/1956
07/11/1975
22/08/1957
01/01/2002
03/12/1977
01/01/1994
29/01/1975
08/12/2000
16/05/1968
01/01/1988
27/12/1955
23/08/1971
0170171973
20/05/1983
22/07/1994
01/01/1981
0371171998
01/01/1990
01/01/1997
01/01/1984

3800000130
3100004239
3500016299
3500008587
3500000636
3500000040
3500000165
3500000043
3800000342

3500009738
3500005051
3500005691
3500013949
3500017815
3800004664
3500017071
3500000453
3500017645
3500012652
3500012109
3500014440
3500000035
3500014069
3800006301
3500014242
3500000461
3500006505
3500017954
3500005206
3500010678
3500016404
3800000234
3500000030
3500015472
3500017822
3500002723
3500015216
3500006831
3500016915
3800006963
3500016610
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GUILLEN
HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ
LAPLAZA
LEMES
LEMES
LORENZO
MARQUEZ
MARTIN
MARTIN
MATA
MATEO
MERLAN
MICHAELIS
MIRANDA
MOL INA

MONTESDEOCA
MONTESDEOCA

MONZON
MONZON
MORENO
MUNOZ
NIETO
NODA
PERDOMO
PEREZ
PULIDO
PULIDO
QUINTANA
QUINTANA
REYES
ROBAINA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SOLER
SOSA
SOSA
SUAREZ
TRUJILLO

B e

~

MIRANDA
BARRERA
URTASUN
ACEDO
SAMPER
SAMPER
RODRIGUEZ
RUFIAN
BERRIEL
YANEZ
BETANCOR
VERA
HERMIDA
MICHAELIS
PEREZ
SUAREZ
GUERRA
TOLEDO
BATISTA
PENA
GUEDES
SANZ

MOLE
ELVIRA
MACIAS
VEGA
CUBAS
GALVAN
HERNANDEZ
SANTANA
RAMOS
HERNANDEZ
ARBELO
AZPARREN
HENRIQUEZ
MED INA
RIVERO
PADRON
LEON
SANTANA
FERNANDEZ
PEREZ

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE MANUEL
RICARDO

JOSE DANIEL
CORAIMA

I SMAEL

JOSE LUIS
DANIEL

ELLIOT DANIEL
DAVID

VICTOR MANUEL

MARTA INMACULADA

ALEJANDRO
GERHARD
AYESHA

RUBEN

NATALIA

PEDRO ULISES
SAUL ROQUE
JAVIER
ANGELES

LUIS

DAMASO

DAILOS AYOZE
GABRIEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
VICTOR MANUEL
NAUZET
EDUARDO
ADRIAN
ALEJANDRO
VANESA

JOEL

JOSE MARIA
AZAEL RICARDO
DEMETRIO
JONATHAN
ANGEL LUIS
ABIUD

JOSE CAMILO
MARTIN RUBEN
ELOISA G.

1771271979
08/10/1972
02/08/1978
01/01/1969
01/01/1994
01/01/1999
08/01/1974
26/08/1997
01/03/1994
08/07/2001
01/01/1969
01/01/1968
30/03/1988
28/03/1939
01/01/1981
24/03/1988
01/01/1987
01/01/1968
1670871982
01/01/2002
0370172001
28/10/1999
01/01/1988
07/06/1981
1770572002
21/05/1969
25/02/1974
04/07/1987
1271071974
04/04/1973
1171071971
16/06/1987
1570171997
09/08/1999
20/08/1999
1270471977
1671271987
1370471968
20/11/1993
01/01/1978
07/04/1978
10/08/2000

3500015674
3500017583
3800000556
3500015682
3500003217
3500015445
3800000188
3500011314
3500001509
3500013203
3500011832
3500016032
3500012833
3500001558
3500014049
3800003185
3500016452
3500016397
3500011419
3500010226
3500011130
3500007921
3500015106
3500013633
3500008126
3500000161
3500000207
3500013951
3500017646
3500000194
3500000431
3500004112
3500016299
3500008587
3500010594
3500018193
3500011330
3500000165
3500004568
3500014219
3500000415
3500017582




%

Q

N

‘®

DEFENSA PERSONAL

wU SHU

R——

JubDO

VEGA
VICENTE
VILLASCLARAS
YANES

YUN

ABBRACCHIO
ABREU
ACHOUR
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
AFONSO
AFONSO
AFONSO
AFONSO
AFONSO
AGUIAR
ALAYON
ALBA
ALCALA
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
ALMEIDA

ALMENARA
ALMENARA
ALONSO
ALONSO
ALONSO
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
ANDREA
ANDRES
ARBELO
ARENCIBIA
ARMAS
ARTILES
ARTILES
ARTILES
ARTILES
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SUAREZ
DIAZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
CHOI

HERNANDEZ
LAB I ADH
ALVAREZ
BOLANOS
HERNANDEZ
CANET
CANET

GIL
GRIMON
VEGA
BONILLA
GONZALEZ
MESA

MESA
LOPEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
PEREZ

BETANCOR
BETANCOR
COELLO
MENDOZA
OJEDA
ALONSO
GONZALEZ
MACIEL
FERNANDEZ
BETANCOR
OJEDA
DIAZ
COLLADO
KALLEN
SANCHEZ
SANTANA

JOSE ANTONIO
MANUEL

JESUS RAUL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
oK

MIRELLA

NAROHA
ABDESSALEM
TOMAS

RUTH

ANGEL NICHEL
LUCIA

SARA YAIZA
EVELYN

DOMINGO

JOSE JONATHAN
DAVID

ALVARO

SALVADOR
FRANCISCO JAVIER
CARMELO DOMINGO
JUuDIT

FRANCISCO JESUS
GETSEMANI1 DEL
CARMEN

JOSE
FERNANDO
VICTOR ENRIQUE
JOSE MARIA
LAZARO

VANINA

X 10MARA
ACOIDAN
FRANCISCO LUIS
CARMELO

CHEDEY

JAN OSKAR
MANUEL

JOSE MARIA

10/09/1962
01/01/1983
2370271979
03/12/1974
3170871995

0170172002
14/11/2000
0170171974
23/08/1999
28/03/2000
26/06/1982
1170872002
16/11/1996
17/02/2002
01/01/2000
26/08/1980
19/10/1987
17/10/1998
24/11/1970
12/09/1969
29/10/1971
07/12/1993
07/12/1999
27/03/1970

01/01/2002
16/08/2002
09/02/1999
04/05/1972
01/01/1973
30/11/1974
08/09/1964
01/01/1976
22/03/2002
01/01/2002
23/05/1982
08/07/1966
01/12/1976
02/02/2000
28/01/1972
01/01/1982

3500013475
3500014172
3500004785
3800000342
3500017947

3800005723
3500009737
3500017131
3500005672
3500009738
3500000744
3800004720
3800003320
3500009743
3500001904
3500000532
3500013849
3800003330
3500010824
3800000155
3500000640
3500001950
3500001950
3500000341

3500014206
3500014206
1500007146
3500011944
3500015264
3500013471
3500017757
3800006138
3500005841
3500015615
3500000749
3500000301
3500012618
3500011922
3500002068
3500011541
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AYUT BRITO JOSE MANUEL 17/06/1947 3800000160
AYUT RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 15/09/1995 3800001493
BALCELLS SANCHO LAURA 14/03/1995 3800005454
BANCHIO MARRERO PIER GIACOMO 01/01/1973 3500017071
BARRAMEDA MARTIN SERGIO 01/01/2001 3500005936
BARRAMEDA MART IN 04/10/2001 3500005936
BARRETO MED INA LORENZO 29/10/1974 3500000453
BARRETO PLACERES JOAQUIN 16/06/1994 3500013382
BENAVIDES JACQUES LUIS 01/01/2001 3800005370
BENTANCOURT LUCAS 27/09/1999 3500017910
BETANCOR DIAZ LIONEL 01/01/2002 3500015663
BETANCOR LOZANO JUAN FRANCISCO 20/07/1978 3500009811
BLANCO BETANCOR CRISTINA 22/11/1986 3500017992
BLAQUE QUINTANA LIAM 01/01/2001 3800006516
BOLANOS SOCORRO 1SAAC 28/04/1981 3500000548
BOULLOSA MENDEZ MIGUEL 19/07/1971 3500009535
BRAVO GONZALEZ DOMINGO 06/10/1974 2800049145
BRITO SAAVEDRA ANTONIO JESUS 04/04/1968 3500000307
CABALLERO MENDOZA DANIELA 12/05/2000 3500006105
CABALLERO MENDOZA NESTOR CESAR 30/01/1995 3500006106
CABALLERO ROCHA JUAN FRANCISCO 18/10/1966 3500000647
CABRAL CORTEGOSO GUILLERMO 02/10/2001 3500017443
CABRAL COSTAS ALFONSO EDUARDO 07/07/1963 3500000275
CABRERA CABRERA JOSE AGUSTIN 21/06/1998 3500010998
CABRERA COELLO FRANCISCO 13/10/1988 3800007436
CABRERA DELGADO ALVARO 01/01/2002 3500015355
CABRERA JIMENEZ ROSA DE JESUS 02/04/1984 3500000754
CABRERA MART IN GUILLERMO JESUS 23/04/2002 3500006147
CABRERA MARTIN JOSE IGNACIO 01/11/1949 3800000163
CABRERA MORALES ROBERTO CAYETANO 01/10/1975 3500000446
CABRERA MORAN MANUEL 18/01/1994 3500002258
CABRERA RODRIGUEZ I0NE 01/01/2002 3500015356
CABRERA SUAREZ GABRIELA 01/01/2002 3500017253
CABRERA SUAREZ JOSUE 01/01/2001 3500014051
CABRERA TAVIO MANUEL 19/04/1964 3500000281
CACERES SUAREZ VICENTE 01/05/1967 3500000304
CAGIGAS RIANO MIKEL 14/04/2002 3500017849
CALDERIN MART IN SANTIAGO 25/07/1981 3500017874
CALONGE RAMIREZ ANGEL LUIS 25/08/1960 3500000124
CALONGE RAMIREZ SANTIAGO 05/03/1966 3500000148
CAMACHO DAVILA AITOR AZAEL 24/01/2000 3500006202
CAMEJO LARIOS VICTOR 02/04/2002 3500006205
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CAMPO
CANET
CANO

CANO
CARDENES
CARDENES
CARMONA
CARO
CARRACEDO
CARRENO
CASTELLON
CASTILLO
CASTREJON
CASTRO
CERVINO
CHAYA
CHAYA
CHICO
COLLADO
COLLADO
CONCA
CORREA
CORTIGLIA
CORUNA
CORUNA
CORUNA
CORUNA
CORUNA
CORUNA
CRUZ
CUBAS
CURBELO
CURBELO
CUTILLAS
DARIAS
DARIAS

DE ABAJO

DE LA GUARDIA

DE LEON
DEL POZO
DELGADO
DELGADO
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HERRERA
DE ARMAS
HERNANDEZ
SEVILLA
DIAZ

DIAZ
ARROCHA
CANO
RODRIGUEZ
GUEDES
PARRA
RODRIGUEZ
CASTRO
LUIS
LURIDIANA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORENZO
HERNANDEZ
MIRANDA

SCHMIDT
MARCICANO
ABOU MEDLEJ
BRAVO

MED INA
MELIAN
SOSA

SOSA
HERNANDEZ
VIERA
JEREZ
PEREZ
HERNANDEZ
CURBELO
PEREZ

DE LA LAMA
SANTANA
SILVA
LAGNEAUX
DAVILA
DELGADO

ARTURO

MARIA VICTORIA
ELISA MARIA
SANTIAGO IBERO
PABLO

ALBERTO
IGNACIO
JOAQUIN
DANIEL
RAMON LUIS
LUIS

JESUS
JORGE
DARIO

SAUL

ANDRES EDUARDO
ALEJANDRO
PEDRO JOSE
ROBERTO

ADAY GABRIEL
AGUSTIN
KEVIN JOSE
ANDRES

JUAN ANDRES
ANTONIO
ANTONIO

ROSA MARIA
DORAMAS DAILOS
ALVARO
ADRIANA
CARLOS
ALVARO

mM& JUDITH
ELENA MARIA
SANTOS
NERE1DA
CARLOS
ANTONIO
MARIA
RICARDO

01/01/2002
1270871969
1570871990
25/07/1954
01/01/2002
16/05/2002
01/01/2002
09/08/1969
26/01/1964
01/01/2002
1870171956
20/07/2001
01/01/2002
01/01/2001
09/01/2001
01/01/2002
06/06/2002
29/04/2001
03/11/1967
1571271973
01/01/1970
01/01/2002
1171071998
26/11/1996
1770571975
21/11/1970
1070871949
18/10/1973
1470171977
1070871982
01/01/2002
28/01/2002
1570271950
1370672002
1970671998
27/08/1977
1270371976
01/01/2001
20/01/2000
1370171968
01/01/2002
07/08/2002

3500013019
3800004658
3800000491
3800000091
3500011924
3500011924
3500015120
3500000651
3500011083
3500012699
3500000035
3500015099
3500013853
3800006517
3800007091
3500011270
3500011270
3800003524
3500000524
3500013371
3800006949
3800005852
0300001543
3500006346
3500000388
3500000166
3500000080
3500000208
3500012393
3500000742
3500014242
3500006391
3800000082
3800006039
3800005813
3800005228
3500017441
3500013587
3800007369
3500008313
3500013552
3800007437
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DELGADO
DELGADO
DELGADO
DELGADO
DENIZ
DENIZ
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ
DOBLADO
DOBLADO
DOBLADO
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DORTA
DRUMMOND
DRUMMOND
ENRIQUEZ
ESPINA
ESPINO
FALCON
FALCON
FALCON
FEBLES

FELGUEIRAS

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FERRER
FERRIN
FLORES
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GONZALEZ
MART INEZ
REVERON
REYES
GARCIA
RIVERO
ARANA
DIAZ
GARCIA
MEDINA
MIRANDA
PENA

DE LEON
DE LEON
FLORES
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
ACOSTA
DIAZ
DOMINGUEZ
HERNANDEZ
REYES
ALONSO
DEEVES
DEEVES
ALONSO
GONZALEZ
GUEDES

CASTELLANO

DIAZ
SANCHEZ
AFONSO
CALZADO
AOSTRI
MONTERO
PEREZ
PEREZ
SOSA
VERA
NAVARRO
GUNTHER
MOL INA

FRANCISCO MANUEL
JORDAN
CANDELARIA
AIRAM

ADRIAN

OLIVER JAVIER
RAMON YEDEY
ECHENTIVE
PATRICIA

JUAN ANTONIO
LUPICINO
GUILLERMINA
ROBERTO MANUEL

CRISTO DANIEL
ALEJANDRO
MERCEDES

JOSE JUAN
RAMON

LUIS MIGUEL
IBALLA

REBECA
ANTONIO PEDRO
NELI

REEF FEDERICO
ANGEL JOSE
RUBEN

JOSE GABRIEL
BORJA

ANGEL GABRIEL
ZULEIMA DEL CARMEN
JORGE

YERAY

RICARDO
ALVARO

ALVARO JOSE
MICHEL

JOSE MANUEL
ANA ISABEL
VICENTE MIGUEL
OLIVER
EL1SABETH

23/05/1999
01/01/2002
06/02/1996
25/09/1999
06/11/1999
03/12/1977
01/01/1999
25/08/1983
24/07/1999
26/08/1972
04/02/1986
1570972000
01/01/2001
01/07/2001
29/11/1999
1370571964
28/07/1961
01/01/1978
27/09/1953
16/04/1969
28/05/1977
20/06/2000
20/03/1978
16/05/2001
29/12/1999
1370971973
27/06/1989
27/08/2000
21/06/1998
16/05/1988
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
23/06/1972
1270271990
05/04/1998
0270971977
01/01/2002
09/05/1985
23/08/1971
1470572001
24/09/1971

3800003583
3500012022
3800003588
3800003589
3500009891
3500000461
3500014041
3500017846
3500014245
3500000247
3800000613
3500012477
3500006512
3500006512
3500006526
3500000277
3500000265
3500016907
3500000095
3500013378
3500000405
3500017882
3800007276
3500014090
3500012762
3500000434
3500000605
3500006584
3500013202
3500000478
3500009946
3500016283
3500016293
4900000014
3500014227
3500006652
3500014472
3500014134
3500009955
3500000030
3800003690
3500000335
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FLOREZ
FONTANILLO
FUENTES
FUMERO
GABINO
GABINO
GALINDO
GALLEGO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA

GARCIA
GARCIA DE LA
YEDRA

GARRIDO
GASQUET
GHEDINA
GODOY
GODOY
GOMES
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
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PERDOMO
MACIAS
MACHIN
GALBARRO
PAGANO
RODRIGUEZ
CASTANO
MEDINA
DAVILA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
MATEOS
MUKBEL
PADILLA
QUEVEDO
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SANTANA
TORRES

VALI1DO
COCERA
SOSA

GARCIA
QUEVEDO
DE JESUS
COLOMBON
GARCIA
BAKKER
BAKKER
CABEZA
CALCINES
DOMINGUEZ
GARCIA
GODOY
HERNANDEZ

FERNANDO

CESAR BERNARDO
JORGE

JOSE I1CHASAGUA
GABRIEL

JOSEPH FRANCISCO
DAVID

ACOIDAN

MARTIN

ALDO

ALEJANDRO
ALEXANDER
DIEGO

EVA

CRISTIAN DE JESUS

MARTIN
MARIA SIRIA
CHRISTIAN
ALVARO

LORENA
NOELIA
DAVID

SAMUEL

ENRIQUE

EMILIO

NAHUEL

ADRIANO

MARIA NOELIA
ADRIAN ANTONIO
JOHN ARLLEY
PABLO OCELOTL
LUIS YERAY

ADAY

OLIVER

MANUEL FRANCISCO
DANIEL

YAYLEN

NEREA

MOISES

FRANCISCO JAVIER

01/01/2001
31/08/1959
0370572001
31/12/2001
01/01/2002
01/01/2001
1470771983
03/04/2001
01/01/1962
22/07/1994
09/08/2000
01/01/2001
01/01/2001
24/08/1962
23/12/1997
01/01/2001
01/01/2002
18/07/1997
01/01/2002
08/05/2002
1670271983
19/11/1986
01/01/1999
1970271980

28/01/2000
03/11/1962
04/07/2002
08/12/1970
05/10/1995
01/01/1981
01/01/2001
06/04/2001
1470171994
25/04/1999
30/11/2000
04/10/1957
01/01/2002
22/08/2002
04/01/2000
05/08/1999
04/06/1976

3500009961
3500000119
3800003703
3800003704
3800006385
3800005631
3500000674
3500006701
3500006728
3500002723
3500006735
3500011939
3800005923
3800005179
3500009980
3500006761
3500011248
3500002755
3500011713
3500011713
3800000597
3800000624
3500006801
3800007553

3500006827
3800000054
3500017607
3800000016
3500012761
3500015477
3500016392
3800004865
3800003770
3800004874
3800004875
3800000100
3500006907
3500013345
3800003797
3500006922
3800007363
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GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GOPAR
GUERRA
GUERRERO
GUILLEN
GUILLO
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERRERA
HEZEMANS
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
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HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ
MARTIN
NARANJO
PENA
SANTANA
SOCORRO
TREMEARME
ARBELO
BATISTA
ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ
JIMENEZ
GONZALEZ
JAIMEZ
MIRANDA
AGUILAR
ALONSO
BLANCO
HERNANDEZ
JACINTO
MART IN
MONTERO
MORALES
ORTEGA
PAJER
PENA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
RAMOS
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
TEJERA
SANTANA
GARCIA
ALEMAN
ALEMAN
GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ

JUAN CARLOS
JOSE JUAN
LUCAS

NESTOR

YELCO RAUL
GERMAN
SANTIAGO
AYTHAMI
JONATHAN
MARIA DEL CORAL
VICENTE
SAMUEL

PABLO MIGUEL
LARA

JOSE LUIS
LIAN IRINA
FELIPE

MOISES
ALEJANDRO
LUCIA
CAROLINA
AIMAR

ARON

DIEGO JESUS
STEFANO

LUIS

YOEL

ABEL

XERACH

YERAY

DAILO

ALICIA DEL PINO
JONATHAN JESUS
JORGE ROBERTO
MICHAEL C.
RODOLFO
IBRAHIM
ALEJANDRO
JAVIER

JUAN ANTONIO
ANTONIO

01/01/1974
20/03/1997
01/01/2001
1870471991
29/01/2002
01/01/1999
01/01/1986
01/01/2002
04/10/1976
07/07/1996
26/03/2002
25/11/1998
1170972002
1370972001
04/11/1963
04/04/2002
07/03/2001
01/01/1979
29/06/2001
1371271966
22/05/2000
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
1270872000
24/05/1997
1170472001
04/08/2001
24/04/1995
01/01/2002
07/02/1981
05/06/2000
27/11/1998
1070471986
31/01/1983
1271171996
15/09/1966
01/01/2002
24/02/1995
01/01/2002
01/02/2002
1971071958
10/11/1990

3500016292
3500006939
3500010689
3500000520
3500010027
3500014615
3500016391
3500014587
3500012501
3500002958
3500017519
3800002078
3500007082
3800005268
3800000262
3500010050
3500017609
3800006277
3500007148
3800000468
3800003905
3500015665
3500015124
3500013365
3500003073
3800004909
3500007207
3500003076
3800006995
2800111305
3500007214
3500007228
3500000738
3500000737
3500007230
3500000638
3500016129
3500007262
3500014938
3500014938
3500000241
3500000614
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JORGE
KALLAY
KHEINETTE
LAGO
LAKHLIFI
LAKHLIFI
LAKHLIFI
LEON
LEON
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORENZO
LOSADA
LOSADA
LUCENA
MACIAS
MARCAIDA
MARCELINO
MARCHICA
MARRERO
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MATEO
MATEO
MATEQS
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MELITAN
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PLASENCIA

CORBACHO
FIGUEROA
LAKHLIFI
LAKHLIFI
LAKHLIFI
LEON

LEON
AUYANET
BORDON
SANTANA
YANES
GARCIA
CABRERA
MORENO
MED INA
HERNANDEZ
SIMON
HERNANDEZ

QUESADA
BLANCO
CRUZ

DE LEON
FERNANDEZ
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
ORTIZ
RUEDA
TADEO
PEREZ
REYES
GARCIA
LEMES
LORENZO
LORENZO
MEDEROS
MED INA
MELITAN
REYES
DIAZ

ANTONIO VICENTE
NATALIA

ADAM

MIQUEL

IMAN

ISMAIL
ARAY

BERNARDO

JORGE JOSE
MARCO ANTONIO
CINDY

JUAN JOSE
SANTIAGO CARMELO
VICTOR JOSE
JULIAN ANTONIO
DANIEL

EDER XABIER
MARIA DOLORES
ZOE

EDUARDO
ALEJANDRO JOSE
ARANSUI

ADRIAN

JOEL

MANUEL MIGUEL
JOEL

SHAKIRA DEL PINO
JORGE

PEDRO EMILIO
JOSE CARLOS
ANTONIO

DARIO

AGUSTIN
ALEJANDRO JESUS

ALEJANDRO
ALMUDENA

GISELA DEL PINO
ALEJANDRO

JESUS MANUEL

26/10/1977
01/01/2002
22/12/2000
1070871971
02/05/1997
01/01/2000
04/11/1994
01/01/2002
1470172002
01/01/1979
20/03/1991
1570271978
1771071997
07/11/1967
1370771967
26/12/1996
22/06/1993
21/07/1999
24/10/1990
09/03/1975
22/02/2002
31/10/1975
07/10/1975
08/08/2002
01/01/2002
01/01/2001
05/06/1962
26/09/1990
1071272001
01/01/1972
1970171965
1670271999
27/12/1952
29/03/1999
28/05/1974
01/01/2002
28/09/2002
01/01/1992
01/01/1976
05/07/2002
01/01/2002
01/01/1971

3800007687
3800005373
3500017442
3800005360
3500007355
3500007355
3500003209
3500015778
3500015778
3500016945
3500018210
3500000693
3800006456
3500000323
3500007444
3500007446
3500011293
3500007490
3800005436
3800007690
3800005502
3500000379
3800007688
3800004957
3500015122
3500010171
3800000116
3800004041
3500010177
3500016905
3500000289
3500007670
3500000091
3500007674
3500018149
3500015123
3500015123
3500016271
3800006379
3500012385
3500010202
3800004086




QR

..—..
——

DEFENSA PERSONAL

wU SHU

\\,

MENDEZ
MENDOZA
MESA
MESA
MILUD
MILUD
MI1RANDA
MIRANDA
MI1RANDA
MOHINO
MONTESDEOCA
MORALES
MORALES
MORENO
MORENO
MOYA
MUNOZ
NAUMANN
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NUEZ
NUEZ
NUNEZ
OLIVARES
ORTEGA
PENA
PERDOMO
PERDUCA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
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MED INA
MORALES
DELGADO
MARTIN
CHAIB
GARCIA
ALONSO
ALONSO
ROQUE
MINAYA
0JEDA
MENDEZ
MESA
ALBARENQUE
GONZALEZ
PUL1DO
SANZ

SAIT

SAIT

VEGA
ROMERO
ROMERO
MOL INA
ABENGOZAR
OTERO
ALVAREZ
MORENO
RODRIGUEZ
ALONSO
ALVAREZ
ARROYO
BOLANOS
CRUZ
ESTEBAN
FERNANDEZ
GOPAR
HERNANDEZ
MARRERO
MORENO
MORENO
OJEDA

PAULA

LUISA MARIA
RUYMAN

ADRIAN
MUSTAFA
ADALIA

RAUL

ROBERTO

ANNA

JUAN CARLOS
PEDRO ULISES
ALBERTO

YONE

IVAN LANTARO
DELFIN

VICTOR MIGUEL
LUIS

PETRA

ANA ISABEL
CLAUDIA

DAIRA CRISTINA
MARTA

YOEL

SONIA MARIA
FRANCISCO
JUAN MANUEL
JUAN ANTONIO
JOSE CARLOS
STEFANO
FRANCISCO
ELADIO

MIGUEL

RUBEN

JOSE

ELADIO J.
RAFAEL ANGEL
ADRIAN

MARIA JESSICA
CARMEN NIEVES
DAVID JESUS
SULEMA DEL PINO
BLAS MIGUEL

06/06/2000
25/08/1970
1270871981
28/02/1995
25/07/1969
23/02/2000
01/01/2002
09/07/1999
01/01/2000
1470871965
01/01/1968
1270471970
06/01/2001
24/05/2001
29/04/2000
1570271978
28/10/1999
01/01/1967
1370671998
01/01/2002
01/01/2002
19/09/2001
25/07/1999
01/01/2002
30/05/1965
01/01/2001
1471271991
01/01/2002
20/12/2001
22/07/1969
08/09/1937
01/01/2001
01/01/2002
03/05/1974
1370171971
1870971959
20/02/1993
28/11/1983
30/03/1985
26/02/1996
07/10/1994
23/07/1967

3800004979
3800007689
3800000430
3800002442
3500016044
3500007794
3500007798
3500007799
3500016638
3800000041
3500016653
3800007673
3800005976
3800007610
3500007880
3500017375
3500007921
3500016642
3500007960
3500007961
3500015660
3500010252
3500010253
3800005193
2800003355
3800005290
3500012054
3500012142
3800004203
3500008145
3500003825
3800006181
3500013664
3500000632
3500003839
3500000238
3800004221
3800000598
3800000362
3500010307
3500008221
3800005226
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PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PINERO
PLATA
POHLER
PONCE
PORTUGUES
PRESA
PRIETO
PRIETO
PRIETO
PUERTO
QUEVEDO
QUINTANA
QUINTANA
QUINTERO
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
RAMOS
RAMOS
RAMOS
REGALADO
REY
REYES
REYES
REYES
RIVERO
RIVERO
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PARRILLA
PIQUE
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ

USAL

VEGA
VIEITEZ
CANO
HERNANDEZ
I
GONZALEZ
DIAZ
MARRERO
DENIZ
DENIZ
DOMINGUEZ
JIMENEZ
SANTANA
CONTINAS
MARRERO
MARTIN
DEL ROSARIO
DOBLADO
DOBLADO
HARO

HARO

MART INEZ
PEREZ
RAMOS
ROJAS
GUEDES
MATEI
MENDEZ
RAMIREZ
GOMEZ
CORTES
JIMENEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
BEM MOHAMED
HERNANDEZ

PABLO

DAVID

JESUS RAMON
TEODOMIRO
WENCESLAO
GIOVANNI
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTONIO JOSE
CRISTINA
JUAN PEDRO
ANKE BETTINA
DANIEL

1 VAN

BRAIS

ANA

ITZHAK
DANIEL

PABLO

DANIEL

MARIA BRIANDA
JOSE CRISTIAN

JOSE ENRIQUE
ANTONIO

ALBERTO PEDRO
ALEJANDRO MIGUEL

ALMUDENA
TERESA
ADRIAN
ALEXIA
NICOLE

JENIFER PAOLA

ABRAHAM
ANCOR
GREGORIO
ARIDANI

CRISTIAN JESUS

JORGE MANUEL
JUAN MIGUEL
JOSE ELIAN
JUAN 1SAAC

I SRAEL
ALEXANDER

27/03/2001
1270571975
05/01/1988
04/04/1949
01/06/1967
09/06/2001
21/05/1969
1370471981
1170471974
16/06/1975
01/01/1977
01/01/1997
1170271998
10/12/2000
1071271998
10/05/2002
1770871991
28/06/1978
01/01/2002
24/06/2000
1770771992
1770971973
1871271957
18/10/1991
01/08/1988
05/04/1999
01/08/2000
23/05/2001
01/01/2000
16/09/1997
21/10/2001
25/09/1999
02/06/1978
03/05/1964
02/06/1978
1470771989
06/04/1968
24/01/1977
01/08/2002
15/10/2000
01/01/2002
1570372002

3800004233
3800000315
3500000593
3800000079
3500012521
3500008247
3500000161
3500000691
3800000393
3800000339
3500016567
3500008305
3800004278
3500008321
3500010327
3500008324
3500000606
3800002637
3500013356
3500012548
3500011835
3800000292
3500000113
3500000822
3500000818
3800005030
3800005031
3500011500
3500017019
3500008435
3800004290
3500008466
3500017850
3800000130
3500009566
3800000637
1500000335
3500012522
3500012514
3500012513
3500008550
3800005044
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RIVERO
RIVERO
ROCHA
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODR I GUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROQUE
ROSSI
RUANO
RUANO
RUANO
RUBIO
RUIZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
SANTANA
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HERNANDEZ
SUAREZ
CUEVAS
ACOSTA
ARBELO
AZPARREN
CASTELLANO
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
KANJI

MC FEAT
MED INA
MONZON
MORALES
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SANTANA
TORRES
ARENCIBIA

MARQUEZ
VEGA
VENTURA
GARCIA
OLIVERO
DE PIEDAD
GARCIA
NARANJO
PEREZ
ROSALES
SILVA
ACOSTA
DIAZ
MARAVER
MARRERO
MARTIN
MEDINA
MEL IAN

YERAY

CAROLINA

I SRAEL

MARIA ELSA

JOEL

JOSE MARIA
GERARDO

JORGE MIGUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
NUHAZET

CRISTIAN
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
RAUL
ALEJANDRO
CLARA
IDAIRA
JAVIER

JOSE MANUEL
GABRIEL
RAUL

EFREN

JONAY

JESUS JESSIE
AYTHAMI
ABRAHAM
PALOMA
ADRIAN
SUSANA
LAURA
ALEXIS
GREGORIO
UBAY
AINARA
EMILIO JOSE
GABRIEL
VICTOR
DAVID
ABENCHARA
AITOR JESUS
SEBASTIAN

1370871977
06/11/1999
1870571969
16/09/1997
1570171997
09/08/1999
1971072000
27/12/1970
1970271967
01/01/2002
02/03/2002
01/01/2002
23/11/1997
1170571976
01/01/1982
06/02/1990
23/08/2001
16/01/2000
20/08/2000
22/05/1974
29/10/1994
01/01/1979
03/08/1993
07/02/1966
1270371987
18/06/1977
27/07/1982
29/05/1997
29/05/1999
18/07/1993
1770172000
06/06/1981
27/06/1971
10/09/2002
1170172000
01/01/2002
01/01/1995
27/08/2002
26/04/1997
21/09/1986
02/04/1997
04/03/1970

3500000404
3500008562
3500015480
3800007452
3500016299
3500008587
3500008600
3800000179
3800000270
3500008635
3500008635
3500015049
3500008659
3500017472
3500017241
3800000639
3800004393
3800004394
3800004395
3800005561
3500004222
3500013844
3500004256
3800007253
3500011018
3500000383
3500017965
3500008811
3800006174
3800000461
3500008887
3500011878
3800007368
3500010822
3800005072
3500013153
3500004378
3500008991
3500008992
3500000769
3500008999
3500000245




~" FEDERACION CANARIA DE JUDO Y D.A.

JIU JITSU - AIKIDO - KENDO
\ Wwu SHU — ‘

..—..
——

DEFENSA PERSONAL

MUNOZ

SANTANA MARIA TERESA 19/09/1967 3500017681
SANTANA RAMIREZ CRISTINA 01/01/2000 3500015514
SANTANA RODRIGUEZ LUCIANO 16/10/1971 3500001789
SANTANA SANTANA ALBERTO 02/05/1980 3500009044
SANTANA SANTANA SAUL 20/11/2001 3500009055
SANTIAGO SANTIAGO JUAN CARLOS 06/02/1962 3500000257
SCHETTINO REYES MARCO 01/01/2002 3500009098
SERAFIN RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL CRISTO 21/10/2000 3800004470
SHARMA MIRANDA NILESH 01/01/1991 3500015402
SICILIA BARRERA JOSE GREGORIO 29/07/1973 3800002922
SILVA GONZALEZ JORGE ALEXIS 09/11/1974 3500000354
SIVERIO SIVERIO JAVIER HERMENEGILDO 13/04/1971 3800007870
SOBRAL TORRES CARLOS 01/01/2002 3500015255
SOBRAL TORRES 19/09/2002 3500015255
SOCORRO ALMEIDA ORLANDO JESUS 11/03/1969 3500000333
SOLER PADRON ANGEL LUIS 13/04/1968 3500000165
SOSA OJEDA MARIA FATIMA 14/05/1978 3500017624
SOSA SANTANA JOSE CAMILO 01/01/1978 3500014219
SOTO MATIAS ANGEL LUIS 01/08/1969 3500014103
STARAVOITAU VITALI 03/07/1973 3800000023
SUAREZ GARCIA RUYMAN MANUEL 01/01/2002 3500011114
SUAREZ MED INA LUIS MIGUEL 01/01/2001 3500010505
SUAREZ QUINTANA JUAN MANUEL 01/01/2002 3500009234
SUSVILLA GARCIA LUIS 01/01/2000 3500014772
TAGAMI GALDE ALEXANDER TADASHI 01/01/1991 3800007069
TANAKA ANGULO NATSUMI 23/02/2000 3500011861
TEIXEIRA VELOSO NAHUEL 04/08/1964 3500017956
TEJERA GONZALEZ MAHY 06/06/2000 3500012664
TEJERA NAVARRO JUAN DAVID 26/04/1975 3800007659
TEN KIRILL 29/03/1987 3800007435
TOLEDO SUAREZ ALEJANDRO 21/10/2000 3500009300
TORRES ALMENARA JACOBO 04/03/1977 3800000558
TORRES RODRIGUEZ FERMIN 18/05/1952 3800000083
TORRES SUAREZ JUAN ADAY 05/11/2000 3500010521
TOURINO SOLLA DANIEL 01/01/2002 3500016549
TRAVIESO SOCORRO LETICIA 30/12/1998 3500009332
TULBA BOGDAN 01/01/2001 3800006433
USAL GEY ZULEIMA MARIA 31/05/1999 3500011714
VEGA GOMEZ FERNANDO 29/03/2002 3800005284
VEGA RICARTE SARA 01/01/2001 3500013133
VELAZQUEZ GORRIN SERGIO 06/03/1977 3800007571
VILLASCLARAS HERNANDEZ JESUS RAUL 23/02/1979 3500004785




FEDERACION CANARIA DE JUDO Y D.A.

,\ JIU JITSU - AIKIDO - KENDO

DEFENSA PERSONAL

Q

&

\ wuU SHU
\—/ \
YANES HERNANDEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 03/12/1974 3800000342
YANES RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JONATHAN  24/09/1975 3800007660
ZAMBRANO CARPIO AXEL ADOLFO 01/01/2000 3500017359
ZUMAQUERO GARRIGA JESUS JAVIER 18/06/1977 3800000405
KENDO AMASS HARDY LYNN 04/06/1967 3800006953
ASENSIO SANCHEZ NICOLAS 31/10/1977 3800005450
BENITEZ PEREZ ALICIA 16/02/1997 3800007250
BENITEZ QUINTANA MARINA 01/01/1996 3800006940
DE MARTIN ALBERTO CHRISTIAN 04/09/1997 3800006364
ESTEVEZ ACEVEDO DANIEL 01/03/1995 3800006552
EXPOSITO NODA FRANCISCO JAVIER 15/03/1978 3800000478
GALLART TROKE JOEL JORDI 16/03/1993 3800004575
GONZALEZ CUECA GUILLERMO 02/09/2000 3800007578
HERNANDEZ MESA SANTIAGO 01/03/1972 3800004908
HERNANDEZ RAMOS SAMUEL 27/03/1999 3800007235
LARA PRIETO ANTONIO ANGEL 23/07/1968 3800000058
MARRERO BORDON HONORIO 16/01/1958 3500000106
MARTIN ROSA SECUNDINO 19/10/1972 3800000404
MERINO GESTOSO JOSE ANGEL 01/01/1984 3800006941
MUJICA DENIZ FERNANDO 31/05/1985 3500000485
SUAREZ SPINOSI ANTONIO 30/11/1988 3800006659
TORTOSA GARCIA IBAN ANTONIO 28/09/1984 3500000730
WU-SHU AVILA PLASENCIA DAMASO 06/02/1954 2800022412
BAEZ CASTRO ANGEL ESTEBAN 03/07/1956 2800022414
BARRETO VELASQUEZ MARITA DEL CARMEN 16/07/1967 2800157323
BARRIOS TREVINO JAVIER 01/01/1966 3800005952
CACERES GONZALEZ JACOBO 30/10/1974 3800007667
FRIAS TEJERA MARIA IMACULADA 28/10/1964 2800022419
GUALLART GUZMAN MARIA DEL MAR 17/04/1971 3800007588
JIMENEZ BARRERA JUAN 24/06/1958 3800007272
KURKOUSKI JAWORSKA MARITANA ELENA 30/06/1953 2800022424
REQUES VELASCO ESPERANZA 11/11/71949 2800022426
SEGOVIA SILVA ALIRIO JESUS 30/09/1950 3800000536




